Nr
102
101
111
179
110
107
109
158
105
115
157
121
116
117
169
128
114
152
106
135
159
156
149
161
166
131
167
168
153
171
144
175
180
139
151
174
130
164
136
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" Ministerstwo
pfu /" Sportu i Turystyki

G Warszawa

- Slalom Gigant Meiczyzn - Lista Startowa

Nazwisko i Imie
Bucki Mateusz
Krawczyk Piotr
Dulczewski Wojciech
Jaros Ksawery
Browarski Piotr
Hejmo Stanistaw
Jasinski Jakub
Wéjtowicz Jakub
Czerwinski Michat
Lasecki Jerzy
Ptatek Mateusz
Szczerbik Szymon
Blanc Leon
Podkdéwka Dawid
Piasecki Maciej
Misiorek Piotr
Zachwieja Tomasz
Zarzycki Szymon
Reiter Mikotaj
Sadowy Rafat
Puch Piotr
Czerwinski Karol
Gorgon Jan
Okninski Jakub
Pychynski Marceli
Kwasniak Krzysztof
Szatkowski Krzysztof
Groblicki Jakub
Pabian Mateusz
Fijatkowski Pawet
Hatadus Julian
Durbacz Barttomiej
Malinowski Vincent
Szwed Konrad
Stanko Mikotaj
Bucki Dawid
Krzyzanowski Jarostaw
Mocek Jakub
Swierk Mateusz

snowaore)

® oo

Uczelnia
AWF Krakow
PK Krakéw
AGH Krakéw
AGH Krakéw
PWr Wroctaw
UJ Krakéw
SUM Katowice
UWr Wroctaw
PK Krakéw
UW Warszawa
AGH Krakéw
AGH Krakow
PK Krakéw
UEK Krakéw
AGH Krakéw
UM Lublin
SGH Warszawa
KAAFM Krakéw
SGH Warszawa
UM Lublin
AGH Krakéw
Uniwersytet SWPS
AGH Krakéw
PS Gliwice
PS Gliwice
SGH Warszawa
PW Warszawa
AGH Krakéw
UJ Krakéw
UW Warszawa
PW Warszawa
UJ Krakdéw
PG Gdansk
SGH Warszawa
SUM Katowice
UJ Krakéw
UM Lublin
UWr Wroctaw
PK Krakéw

onet

SPORTONY

reklawiz



26.01.2024 - Krynica-Zdroj, Jaworzyna Kryn

Nr
135
179
111
117
158
157
109
105
110
101
102
152
153
107
114
116
121
128
106
169
131
159
171
164
161
144
168
130
136
151
180
149
156
166
115
167
175
174
139
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" Ministerstwo
pfu /" Sportu i Turystyki

G Warszawa

Nazwisko i Imie
Sadowy Rafat
Jaros Ksawery
Dulczewski Wojciech
Podkéwka Dawid
Woéjtowicz Jakub
Ptatek Mateusz
Jasinski Jakub
Czerwinski Michat
Browarski Piotr
Krawczyk Piotr
Bucki Mateusz
Zarzycki Szymon
Pabian Mateusz
Hejmo Stanistaw
Zachwieja Tomasz
Blanc Leon
Szczerbik Szymon
Misiorek Piotr
Reiter Mikotaj
Piasecki Maciej
Kwasniak Krzysztof
Puch Piotr
Fijatkowski Pawet
Mocek Jakub
Okninski Jakub
Hatadus Julian
Groblicki Jakub
Krzyzanowski Jarostaw
Swierk Mateusz
Stanko Mikotaj
Malinowski Vincent
Gorgon Jan
Czerwinski Karol
Pychynski Marceli
Lasecki Jerzy
Szatkowski Krzysztof
Durbacz Barttomiej
Bucki Dawid
Szwed Konrad

snowaore)

® oo

icka - Slalom Meiczyzn - Lista Startowa

Uczelnia
UM Lublin
AGH Krakoéw
AGH Krakéw
UEK Krakéw
UWr Wroctaw
AGH Krakéw
SUM Katowice
PK Krakéw
PWr Wroctaw
PK Krakéw
AWF Krakéw
KAAFM Krakéw
UJ Krakéw
UJ Krakéw
SGH Warszawa
PK Krakéw
AGH Krakéw
UM Lublin
SGH Warszawa
AGH Krakow
SGH Warszawa
AGH Krakéw
UW Warszawa
UWr Wroctaw
PS Gliwice
PW Warszawa
AGH Krakéw
UM Lublin
PK Krakéw
SUM Katowice
PG Gdansk
AGH Krakow
Uniwersytet SWPS
PS Gliwice
UW Warszawa

PW Warszawa
UJ Krakdéw
UJ Krakéw
SGH Warszawa

onet

SPORTONY

reklawiz



